6 3a]

ITE RSP AT —BFHERE
BRHEM T2 90 & Cup)

BT A7a—2A

INARRE SR
Tal)— T = HNT —H
SR IEAVE S Mz Hitk [ ] aI— R4
BLAR G K AR 2 — A
T3 HH O A BE:Y 2 7 100m
AEBRHF— 3 No. SAJ27-GS-52/82
ks =Fry rm sE [KPBX]
1AH 2 KH
a— Rty H— HE K [ ] O—RAk X — AW FA [ KBk ]
AiEHE - A - HE o [ ] HIESE - A - HE o [ ]
AiE#E - B - W it [ ] HIEHE - B - W it [ ]
AiE# - C - MW EFE [ ] AiE# - C - MW EFE [ ]
TR %L 35(33) A K — R 10:15 TEFI %K 37(35) A K — NHFE 12:55
KA E EH VAZEN KA E EH AT
A —br/T 4=y aKIE / -1°C A —r/T 4=y 2RI -2°C / -1°C
F=720
AL Ap=] -p HEE 1RKH 2AKH & 7 L—2x
No No K4 B 4 gt B 4 BF [ BF R BEF R ARA b
1 3 ers  fEwIEA TR K2 33.16 37.20 1:10.36 0.00
2 4 HH TR LRk ES 33.37 37.52 1:10.89 5.42
3 17 i Bl TR K43 34.07 3751 1:11.58 12.48
4 15 AR KE TR fEL Ak EL 33.79 37.94 1:11.73 14.02
5 9 R AN 2H) W 15 2 35.55 37.75 1:13.30 30.09
6 8 HE FfnE L J Bka2 35.45 38.67 1:14.12 38.48
7 16 B L J A1 3457 4112 1:15.69 54.54
8 20 R A wE ZE)2 36.39 39.71 1:16.10 58.74
9 27 WO OB KB B [E]2 36.18 40.43 1:16.61 63.96
0 23 FEA EELA I=3:5 THE1 37.13 40.80 1:17.93 77.46
11 48 hE AL NI Eifrs il 3825 4211 1:20.36 102.33
12 13 UE - ZEk wE Hess 38.13 4259 1:20.72 106.01
13 44 R EX N [E G 2 37.85 42.89 1:20.74 106.22
14 14 BA  hiE N JrEF1 38.87 42.38 1:21.25 111.44
15 26 A (& KB BH &2 37.69 4434 1:22.03 119.42
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



6 3a|

ITE RSP A T —BFHERE
BRHEM T2 90 & Cup)

JEAL

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

28-01-2015 / Bppeh/ B

AF=] =}
No No

18
36
28
19
43
22
34
70
56
29
55
69
32
58
68
51
52
49
66
45
63
53

7
64
54
42
57

DID NOT START
11
12
30
31
50
60
61

DID NOT FINISH
2
6

=11
AN
A&

HIF

P ACHIS
53

fi -
Frikd
B
L=}
Kk

195>
LN
&t
SEIN
5
FE

[1st RUN]

ST
BTN
AR
i HH

Hr
BERER
Al
E#R

SRHIAS A
FE

e

b=}

[1st RUN]

LS
1K

AR
IR

R 4
R

A
PN
PN
PN
RR
HUHD
RR
PN
HUHD
g
HUHD
S
S
RR
PN
Kk
S
RR
PN
HUHD
HUHD
HUHD
PN
PN
PN
A
7

PN
PN
PN
PN

bia

AR
TR

7
T
KR

gro’ 4

SANEE2
)2
EEHEE2
BT K TR13
B2
EFHFT S
AR L
EFHFT S
ESEHEEL
TAR IS 2
L2

A

EVEY -
A1
EHFT 2
BT B T2
B EBEL
A1
EHFT 2
KAR2

A

A
&2

B EBEL

15 1

15 i1
L2

A 2

RA2
BT AR KT
S
)3
EFHFT S

A

ENEY =)

ST

1AH
A

38.78
39.42
39.00
40.15
35.71
44.09
46.65
46.02
41.44
41.98
48.50
48.65
48.90
49.17
49.17
46.95
53.71
49.04
51.67
55.59
52.57
52.13
1:00.03
57.85
1:00.12
55.63
2:04.43

2KH
]

43.54
43.46
44.19
43.87
49.84
50.06
49.52
50.45
57.50
57.24
51.14
51.42
51.98
52.56
52.98
55.41
48.81
55.28
53.14
53.99
58.12
1:00.66
58.33
1:02.02
1:03.38
1:19.29
1:04.37

KOUSL M

&

F=720
Lr—Xx

=
e [H ARA b

1:22.32 122.39
1:22.88 128.12
1:23.19 131.29
1:24.02 139.78
1:2555 155.44
1:34.15 243.45
1:36.17 264.12
1:36.47 267.19
1:38.94 292.46
1:39.22 295.33
1:39.64 299.62
1:40.07 304.03
1:40.88 312.31
1:41.73 321.01
1:42.15 325.31
1:42.36  327.46
1:42.52 329.10
1:44.32 347.52
1:44.81 352.53
1:49.58 401.34
1:50.69 412.70
1:52.79 434.19
1:58.36  491.19
1:59.87 506.64
2:03.50 543.79
2:14.92  660.65
3:08.80 1212.01
SM8 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



6 3a]
HETHE T2 950 & Cup)

I PR A T —BFHERR

JIEfz Ap=b 1=}
No No

10
21
39
62
65

DISQUALIFIED
35
47
59

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

1

5
33
38
40
46
67

DISQUALIFIED
24
25
37
41

e

R4

B SE I i)
A A
JEY B
RN
% Mm%

[1st RUN]
=R 5 115
HWOE

R B
[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
b
HE E3}
Em BB
gaE Akt
TN B
—“ KR
ZEW N

[2nd RUN]
M EZE
WA HEXR
(Rl N -
K iE

R 4

S
PN

Nowowels]

PN
KB
iR

HUHD
PN
PN

AR
AR
RR
S
PN
RR
PN

RR
AR
AR
AR

€ Mg Bk
28-01-2015 / Bppeh/ B

F=720
1KH 2AKH & 7 L—2x
B 4 1 L 155 I (= i A IV
{HE 33
15
s
EEBA el
e
GEinsgan! GATE No. 13
KAL GATE No. 19
BT K T2 GATE No. 2
FURR LA 2
Rk gE2
EFHFT S
A1
BLE1
EFHFT S
BT TR
BB REFMEL GATE No. 30
SRR TR 2 GATE No. 31
KAE3 GATE No. 31
Lk gE2 GATE No. 31
* >
e B E B K
KOUSL M SM8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO



BEST 10 TO FINISH

F6 30 AESHFIRAF—FFIEXRR

E2EHEF TS50 & YCUP)

BF [REHK

RFNT RS2 FEHER

Max=145
bib a—F A SAJ L5 L—X
JIEZ  No. No. K % FE g4 FE £ 4Vh £ 4Vh £ 4Vh
1 3 3012244 4+t {&TIEA 2 XA AR 87.89 87.89 0.00
2 4 3007998 =M kK 3 fEEILRE AR 88.14 88.14 5.42
3 17 3008118 #filu E&H 3 X& AR 124.53 124.53 12. 48
4 15 3011916 & Kk*HF 1 fBElmksE AR 131.65 131.65 14.02
5 9 3009633 A &t 2 55 wE 132.63 132.63 30.09
6 8 3009975 #HE FIE 2 EBEKRE k& 165. 96
7 16 3010445 #&H —iE 1 [ k& 216. 84
8 20 3009636 Wi EF 2 ZE] wE 146.74
9 27 3009173 A =%k 2 KB 440.17
10 23 3013584 =F=A&R itsh 1 Fi& EE
564. 84 62. 01
A C
BEST 5 SAKPOINTS AT START
Max=145
bib a—FK BEE SAJ %57
IR No. N. K % A RS HE B Avh R
1 5 3010633 h@E EFi 2 BEILRE AR 75.58 DNF
2 3 3012244 dc4t {ETIEA 2 XA AR 87.89 1
3 4 3007998 #EHE ki 3 fEELAE AR 88. 14 2
4 17 3008118 #filu E&# 3 X&B AR 124.53 3
5 15 3011916 & Kk*HF 1 fBEblksE AR 131.65 4
507.79
B
k=4l
(B) RA—FEBARX F5MDEE 507.79
A Z4=Zy L1 BERX5DEE 564. 84
(C) L—RKRA > bDEE 62. 01
RFILT 4 SHEE (A + B - 10
SSRLRFILT 4
L—RRFLT 1
Hffitk

28-01-2015/B R X ++—15

A4 AX

DATA PROCESSING by SEIKO

TIMING by SEIKO
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